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

7S0 E. 29th. ws car.

FOR RENT.
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Unfurnished Apartments.
THE MAY APARTMENTS

WITH ITS IDEAL LOCATION AT 14TH
AND TAYLOR WILL BE READY FOR
OCCUPATION SEPT. 15. THE IN-
TERIOR OF THE BUILDING IS NEW
THROUGHOUT. IT IS STRICTLY
MODERN. ALL-

-
APARTMENTS HAVE

HARD-WOO- D FLOORS. IVORY WOOD
WORK, ETC. SOME CHOICE APART
MENTS ARE LEFT FOR RESERVA-
TION. CALL MAIN 7219.

DELIGHTFUL corner view apt., available
Sunday; 2 bedrooms, living room, din-
ing room, kitchen, tiled bath. The
only apt. at Garden court; 1123 per
mo.; lease by the year. 530 Montgomery,
2 blocks west of St. Helen's hall .

APARTMENT To RENT.
Three rooms and sleeping porch.

strictly modern, neat and clean bunga
low: want permanent tenant, no enn
dren, ISO month. 204 E. 63d St. N.
MV car.

unfurnished apartment, hard-
wood floors, heat and water, large porch
overlooking- citv. west sine, close in,
$55, including garage. 620 Hoffman
ave., one block west of Broadway drive.

BRUCE APTS.. 25th AND NORTHRUP ST.
mod. apt., hardwood floors.

front and sleeping porcn- -, line view;
steam heat. Janitor service. ' Mar. 1423

ELEGANT homelike duplex apart
ment, Alvarado Apta, 730 Bveretl. see
Mr. Hale on premises or Wakefield,
Fries & Co., 85 4th St. Marshall SMi.

unfurnished apartment In new
building; electric range, white wood-
work, hardwood floor. 800 East Hoyt
at., near 24th.

WASSELL APTS.. E. 13th and YAMHILL.
It will pay you to see these strictly

modern apts.; adults preferred;
walking distance. East 3252.

LUCRETIA COURT Beautiful, front view;
unfurnished apt. ; narnwood noora;

first class in every respect: $70. Mar.
shall 1513.

HANOVER APARTMENT Nice light 8- -
room unfurnished apartment: private
balcony, bath,, closets; Broadway, eight
minutes' walk. Main 5712.

unfurnished ape; hardwood fir.,
breakfast nook and sleeping porcn; near
J eflerson H. 8. Wdln. 3943.

WESTON1A apt., 668 Glisan, un
furnished apt., wun private oatn; waist-lu- g

'distance,
THREE rooms, toilet and bath. Thurman

St.. near 2Utn. Marsnall
4 ROOMS 1 block from school, $12. No.

75 E. 7th St. N. 1 block south MV. car.
or I -- furnished Apartments.

UNFURNISHED apt., large out
trin rooms, a so turnisnea sot.

Guild Apia, 394 Guild su. sear 23d and
Thurman. Main 8i05.

FURNISHED, and unfurnished apta, no
objections to cnuaren 11 unaer gooa con-
trol, near Couch school. Laws, apta
18th and Davis. Bdwy. 2604.

THE DEZENDORF,
208 16th St., near Taylor; Marshall

128. unfurnished apartment..
ON a; has dressing room and

bath, is exceptional.' rice. cast sias.
SHEFFIELD apts., Bdwy. and Jefferson,

lovely apt., turn, or uniurn.
JAEGER APTS., 701 WASH. ST..

ArAKTMKI 1 B- -

Flats.
VERY desirable upper flat, 7 rooms and

large sleeping porch, gas range, lino-
leum on kitchen, fireplace, furnace, in
fine condition, magnificent view. This
is No. 893 16th st., close to Gordon
apartments. Rent 60. Strong &
KilU Chamber of Cummerce.

IRVINGTON flat, sleeping porfl,
furnace, fireplane, hardwoou floors, dis-
appearing bed, white enamel kitchen,
large gas range, bathroom, hot water
heater. 412 E. 17th St. N.-- Tabor 8018.

MODERN, clean lower flat, close
in. west side; furnace. fiTepje, nice
porches, lawn; leased 7 months or long-
er; rforences: alultB. For Inspection,
ll to 12. 447 11th gt. Marshall 428.1.

TO ADULTS upper fiat, absolutely
clean; walking distance, west side; porch
with fine view; linoleum, gas stove; large
attic. Call for key 52554 Montgomery st.
or phone 545-8-

LOWER flat, basement, wash
trnya, large lawn, fruit, --roses, berries,

' etc. 208 East 45th st. L. S. Steiji-met- z.

4i6 Gerlingtr bldg. Main 6091 or
Tabor .1224.

VERY desirable nat with large
sleeping porch and additional room In
attic; in fine condition and commands
fine view of city; rent $60. Strong Co..
606 Chamber ot commerce.

MODERN lower flat; finest loca- -.

tion in Nob Hill; furnace heat, fireplace;
all conveniences. 775 Johnston St. bet,
23d and 24th.

FOR RENT Choice of flat; base-
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